
[A 

B 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT,NZO, NEW DELHI 

f,· TfNPER NOJI~~ 
System Tender No:LIC/NZ/ENG~/44] 

Life Insurance Corporation of India intends to invite limited E Tenders from npproved Ust 
of Ofetln Building ConsuJto.nts ( list enclosed) for Appointment of Green Building 
Connltaat for Green Bulldinc Certification Con■ultanoy Service• for obtalnlo1 
mlnlmqm 4 (Fou.r) Star Rat1n1 f'rom ORIHA for propoaed Conatruotion of Inveatmen,t 
Bulldinl at Old Court Road, LUDHIANA (Puajab) . 
• 
The details of \\'Ork a tT. as u oder: 

- - - - -Sr. Name of Work Estimated Earnest Tender llo .. Coat Money Dooument 
DeP.oslt {EMD) Fee - -I. Appointment of Green Building Tobe Rs. 20000.00 Rs.500+ 18o/o 

Consultant for Green Building quoted by GST 
Certification Consultancy Consultants 
Senrices lbr obtaining minin1um 4 on Lump 
(Four) Star Rating from GRIHA for Sum Basis 
proposed Construction of 
lnvestment Building at Old Court 
Road, LUDHIANA (Punjab). 

Key Dates: 

r. No. Stage Sta.rt Date and Time Expiry Date and 

rNme 

l Downloading of Tender Document I 1.06.2024, 17.311-lrs. 
25.06.2024, 14.59 

Hrs. 
2 Deposit of Tender fee & EMD 

In case of Den1and Draft (in sealed 12.06.2024, 10.01 Hrs, 25.06.2024, 15.00 

In case of NEFT payment l 1.06 2024, 17 .31 Hrs. ~4.06.2024,23.59 

3 Online submission of tender Up to 25.06.2024, 15.00 Hrs. 

4 
Opening of EMD envelope and opening 

On 25.06.2024 at 15.30 hours 
of Price Bid 

The Bid Documents shall be downloaded from our E-Tendering Portal: 
http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC. 

The LJC of India resen,es the right, not to open the bids of any or all the tenderers at his 
sole discretion 1,vithout assigning any reason whatsoever. 

DA TE: 11/06/2024 p CHIEF ENGINEER 

Page -1 



LIC 
~ ,,.~ f1 

List of Consultants considered for the work : 

J. THE ENERGY & RESOURCES INSTITUTE 

2~ Vt<! E ENVIRONMENTAL L.LP 

.t GREENTREE BUILDING ENERGY PVT, LTD, 

4. GREEN SK.ETCH CONSULTANTS 

5- GODREJ & BOYCE MFG. CO, LTD 

6~ PASSIVE DESIGN CONSULT ANTS 

7. GADIN CONSULTANCY AND CO. 

s. DESIGN 2 OCCUPANCY SERVICES LLP 

Annexure .. x·· 

9. ELA GREEN BUILDINGS ANO INFRASTRUCTURE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 

10. PEC SOLUTIONS GREEN DESIGNS PVT. LTD 

11. SURMOUNT ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

12. Ar. Udit Gaurav 

i? b, A,. n.v.,, . f Chle Cn9fneer 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


